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Disconnecting
Switch 

Specifications

Rating voltage (kV)

Rating current (A)

Short time current 3s kA (rms)

Rating frequence (Hz)

Short peak current kA (peak)

AC withstand voltage (kV/min)

BIL (kV) 1.2/50 μs

15

600

25

50/60

40

50

110

JK-01-2 1PType
 This switch is used in a 1φ 15  kV 

outdoor power system to isolate the load 

current transformer magnetizing current 

and cable charging current for work black-

out before isolation and visual inspection 

of the switch connection status.


