Disconnecting Switch

This switch is used in a 1ϕ 15 kV outdoor power system to isolate the load current transformer magnetizing current and cable charging current for work black-out before isolation and visual inspection of the switch connection status.

Specifications

Туре	JK-01-2 1P
Rating voltage (kV)	15
Rating current (A)	600
Short time current 3s kA (rms)	25
Rating frequence (Hz)	50/60
Short peak current kA (peak)	40
AC withstand voltage (kV/min)	50
BIL (kV) 1.2/50 μs	110

